Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Dry Polishing Pad for Stone
This polishing pad is designed for dry use on marble and granite. It delivers high-quality results,
good flexibility, and an excellent finish without needing water as a coolant.
Overview
High-Performance Dry Polishing Pads
These professional-grade dry polishing pads are specifically engineered for stone surface finishing without the need for water. Featuring a
distinctive honeycomb pattern, they ensure efficient material removal while maintaining a consistent, smooth polish across various stone types.
The range includes multiple grit levels from coarse shaping to final high-gloss buffing, making them a versatile solution for stone fabrication and
restoration.
Key Metrics
Primary Dimensions
100 mm
Diameter
1.5 mm
Segment Height
16 mm
Arbor Size
Technical Specifications
Available Grit Specifications
Item No. Grit Diameter Arbor
DPP4-0050 50# 100mm 16mm
DPP4-0100 100# 100mm 16mm
DPP4-0200 200# 100mm 16mm
DPP4-0400 400# 100mm 16mm
DPP4-0800 800# 100mm 16mm
DPP4-1500 1500# 100mm 16mm
DPP4-3000 3000# 100mm 16mm
DPP4-buff black Buff (Black) 100mm 16mm
DPP4-buff white Buff (White) 100mm 16mm
Design Features
Application Method
Dry Use
Surface Pattern Honeycomb pattern for efficient material removal
Grit Range 50#, 100#, 200#, 400#, 800#, 1500#, 3000#, Buff
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong